
Administration Schedule 

April 19th – April 22nd  

Week 1 
Day Grade level Session Start/End Time Duration 

Monday, April 19, 2021 4th  Writing/Session 1 8:30 – 10:30 am 120 Minutes 

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 5th  Writing/Session 1 8:30 – 10:30 am 120 Minutes 

     

 

Week 1 Contd. 

Day Grade level Session Start/End Time Duration 
Wednesday, April 21, 2021 3rd  ELA/Session 1 8:30 – 9:50 am 80 Minutes 

Thursday, April 22, 2021 3rd  ELA/Session 2 8:30 – 9:50 am 80 Minutes 

     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Administration Schedule 

May 10th – May 25th  

Week 1 
Day Grade level Session Start/End Time Duration 

Monday, May 10, 2021 4th & 5th   ELA/Session 1 8:30 – 9:50 am 80 Minutes 

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 4th & 5th   ELA/Session 2 8:30 – 9:50 am 80 Minutes 

     

 

Week 2 
Day Grade level Session Start/End Time Duration 

Monday, May 17, 2021 3rd – 5th   Math/Session 1 8:30 – 9:50 am 80 Minutes 

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 3rd – 5th   Math/Session 2 8:30 – 9:50 am 80 Minutes 

     

 

Week 3 
Day Grade level Session Start/End Time Duration 

Monday, May 24, 2021 5th   Science/Session 1 8:30 – 9:50 am 80 Minutes 

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 5th  Science/Session 1 8:30 – 9:50 am 80 Minutes 

     

  

 


